
физика Мат-ка Русс. яз

1 14975963433 1
Заявление 00-000001393 от 

10.07.2023 10:20:24
ДА 235 74 76 83 2

Зачислен               

приказ № 193

2 15830586684 1
Заявление 00-000001284 от 

28.06.2023 19:17:50
Нет 243 78 72 91 2 отклонено

3 155-063-254 45 1
Заявление 00-000001497 от 

20.07.2023 14:18:54
Нет 222 70 80 72

Зачислен                     

приказ № 193

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Общая 

сумма
ИД Примечание

профиль "Физика" - Особая квота - 4 места                                                                                                                                                         

29  июля 2023 г.

ЕГЭ/ВВИ
№ п/п

СНИДС/Индив 

код
приоритет заявление оригинал




























































































































